
Our Breakfast

12.-

20.-

30.-

48.-

Scrambled Eggs

Plain

Planet 

King crab

Black Truffle

Eggs Benedict

Plain

Planet 

Soft-boiled Eggs

Plain

Caviar

Our Curated Caviar Selection 

Various species and various origins

Our Beverages

Prices in swiss francs. Taxes and service included.

Iberico Ham from Jabugo 5 Jotas Sanchez Romero (50gr) 31.-

Homemade Smoked Salmon - Scotland 25.-

Homemade Smoked Salmon - Faroe Islands 26.-

Fresh Fruit Salad 14.-

Croissant 2.50

Brioche 3.-

Coffee, ristretto, espresso 4.50

Cappuccino, flat white, hot chocolate 5.-

Infusion & Mariages Frères Teas 5.-

Freshly Orange or Grapefruit Juice 8.-

Apricot or Pineapple Juice 5.50

Mimosa 14.-

Prices in swiss francs. Taxes and service included.

- poached egg on avocado toast, hollandaise sauce

18.-

26.-

8.-

28.-

Planet Caviar Brut Grand Cru Champagne 16.-

- homemade smoked salmon, salmon roe

- homemade smoked salmon, salmon roe

9AM-11AM


